2
34
1
N1
N2
( PCB Pattem )
Ⅱ﹒Schematic diagram：
Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：

ESF3219□□□□L□-□□□
20250331-A
Common Mode Choke
SPECIFICATION
DWG No.
Impedance
 ( Ω )
Test Freq.
( Hz )
RDC
( Ω )
max.
Insulation
Resistance
( MΩ ) min.
100M  120.0 ±25%ESF3219121YLB-□□□ 0.300 10.0
ESF3219161YLB-□□□   160.0 ±25% 100M 0.400
ESF3219221YLB-□□□   220.0 ±25% 100M 0.450
ESF3219261YLB-□□□   260.0 ±25% 100M 0.500
ESF3219361YLB-□□□   360.0 ±25% 100M 0.600
ESF3219601YLB-□□□   600.0 ±25% 100M 0.800
ESF3219801YLB-□□□   800.0 ±25% 100M 0.900
ESF3219102YLB-□□□ 1000.0 ±25% 100M 1.000
ESF3219142YLB-□□□ 1400.0 ±25% 100M 1.000
ESF3219202YLB-□□□ 2000.0 ±25% 100M 1.200
ESF3219222YLB-□□□ 2200.0 ±25% 100M 1.200
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

max.
( A )
0.20
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.26
0.30
0.31
0.30
0.34
0.35
0.20
1). Electrical specifications at 25℃
2). Irms base on temp. rise 40℃ max.
0.37100M    90.0 ±25%ESF3219900YLB-□□□ 0.300 10.0 50.0
50.0
(Volts)
Voltage
Rated